
60m FEM (85p - 15s)

1673 ZUERA TOMEY VALENTINA AD.PIRINEOS
1697 SANMARTIN ESPINOSA MARA ALAS
1834 OLIVAN GARCIA ELVIRA ALAS
1572 ALMAU MUR CLAUDIA ALAS
1814 JORDAN BAILERA PAULA ALAS
1700 LANGA MARTÍN SELMA ALAS
1079 RAMOS MARQUESÁN ELIA ALAS
1633 URIBE ALONSO NEREA ALAS
1835 LUE SANCHEZ CARMEN ALAS
1502 SIMON LUSILLA SARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1518 ONCO TORRUBIA VIOLETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1500 BASCUÑANA MALON LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1505 SÁNCHEZ MARINHO CAROLINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1506 NIETO BERNAD ELSA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1517 SALDAÑA DUPLÁ ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1519 ORTE MOLINER NAIARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1521 CALVO INFANTE IRENE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1522 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MACAREBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1530 DE PABLO ELVIRA NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1532 BOLEA VELARTE JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1533 GARCIA HERRERO CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1536 PARDO GARCÍA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1539 HANSSEN LAFUENTE CLAIRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1540 RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET LOLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1547 ALIJARDE BENITO MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1549 SERRANO GRACIA SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1811 ALLUÉ GÓMEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1832 SICILIA CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1510 ALVARO REDONDO SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1537 PÉREZ BALLESTERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1546 SAN VICENTE VICENTE MARIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1811 ALLUÉ GÓMEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1836 Simion Ana Maria C.A.CUARTE X
1776 ARTIGA LANZON DANIELA CAB
1847 MUR SALINAS MARTINA CAB
1827 TONKARA TONKARA BINTOU EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1762 PALACIN GARCIA AZAREL EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1765 MARTINEZ BOU ERIKA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1774 BALLARIN TORGUET AINA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR 10.79
1689 FERRAN DE IRIZAR PARRA CRISTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1681 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1688 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 9,63
1569 CLAVERIA HEREDIA URSULA ESCUELA ZENIT X
1651 HUESO ORTIZ AINHOA ESCUELA ZENIT X
1620 IBAÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA ESCUELA ZENIT X
1569 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA ESCUELA ZENIT X
1652 FERRI   BONEL ADRIANA ESCUELA ZENIT X
1621 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA ESCUELA ZENIT X
1788 ARNAR LOMBARTE MARTINA ESCUELA ZENIT X
1654 LOPEZ PEREZ NAVARRO ARA ESCUELA ZENIT X
1748 SOPENA ARROYO MARTINA HINACO MONZÓN
1755 ALVIRA CHESA SARA HINACO MONZÓN
1716 LASHERAS ATARES ADRIANA INTEC ZOITI 9,63
1720 MARIN VITALLA LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 9,23
1839 PUYALTO CASTRO SALAS INTEC ZOITI 9,8
1837 SANTANDER PUYUELO LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 9,96
1730 ZAFRA SARVISE EMMA INTEC ZOITI 9,16



1664 NOGUERAS OBREGON CARLA RAINBOWTEAM
1666 MUR MONTES CELIA RAINBOWTEAM
1668 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA RAINBOWTEAM
1669 PELLEJER DUMAL CELIA RAINBOWTEAM

TURÓN PIÑA MARTINA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1708 CORONEL CALVO ALICIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1554 GARCÍA AYUDA INES TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ
1557 ALEJOS SANCHO RAQUEL TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ
1551 ROBRES ANTOLIN SARA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ
1579 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,53
1691 RODRIGO NAVARRO IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,32
1690 KIETENGA OUEDRAOGO REBECCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,43
1636 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,50
1585 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,56
1637 MELIC VILLAR NINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,57
1825 BLANCO PIEDRAFITA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,73
1588 GARRIDO GARZA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,82
1580 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,84
1587 BIELSA NIETO VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,97
1589 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,99
1574 BERGES ABAD DIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,05
1638 RUIZ MURILLO GABRIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,13
1658 SANCHEZ CATIVIELA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,37
1659 VIDES CERVANTES LAYLAH ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,51
1582 SABATER ADAN INDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,49
1577 LOSTAO NOVALES ALICIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,53
1584 LUCIA SAIZ ESTHER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,23
1657 ALCUTEN MOLINA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

60mv FEM (34p - 6s)

1571 BETRAN BLASCO ADRIANA ALAS 11,47
1631 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA ALAS 11,84
1503 ULDEMOLÍNS PEIRÓ DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1507 NIETO BERNAD LEYRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1511 MARCO MOZOTA ALEJANDRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1515 DOLADER BELLO IRENE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1529 MURILLO RUIZ ALEXIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1694 Gil Romero Martina C.A.CUARTE 12,35"
1695 Comin Taratiel Carlota C.A.CUARTE 13,33"
1642 LISA SIN CARLA CAB
1766 ORIACH VICENTE CAYETANA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR 10.90
1760 CONTE SORINAS AMAIA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR 12.87
1680 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11,17
1687 ALONSO MARCO EMMA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1618 PEREZ PASCUAL CARLA ESCUELA ZENIT X
1784 MALLEA AL-ASSadi OLIVIA ESCUELA ZENIT X
1625 PARICIO GALINDO IZARBE ESCUELA ZENIT X
1653 ARMISEN TEBAR PAULA ESCUELA ZENIT X
1754 GARCIA GARRIGA VALERIA HINACO MONZÓN 12.91
1753 PENA ARNAL CANDELA HINACO MONZÓN
1745 CAÑIZARES RASO MARA HINACO MONZÓN 12.18
1747 KERMICHE CELINE HINACO MONZÓN
1726 ARGUIS MARTINEZ LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 11,83
1724 FRANCO ARAZO ANA INTEC ZOITI 10,95
1728 GIL ASO JARA INTEC ZOITI 12.21
1727 GUERRERO ABADIAS INES INTEC ZOITI 11.64
1710 VAL GALINDO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 11,86



1717 MARTINEZ ARNEDO CIES INTEC ZOITI
1662 HERRAIZ UTRILLA CRISTINA RAINBOWTEAM
1705 IBARZO FERNÁNDEZ VALERIA STADIUM CASABLANCA 10,6
1556 LOURO CLAVERÍA CARLA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ
1576 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,48
1583 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,91
1575 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,01

500m FEM (35p - 3 s)

1674 LASHERAS EGEA NAIA AD.PIRINEOS
1632 BARRIO MENA LORENA ALAS 1´56"08 
1813 LEAL PELEGRÍN JULIETA ALAS
1501 MELINTE X IASMINA ANDREEA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1543 SAMPEDRO JIMENEZ CAYETANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1520 PEIRÓ GERMANI OLGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1780 Sanchez Aznar Nerea C.A.CUARTE 1,47,34"
1640 COLOME GARCIA ELIA CAB
1763 TORRES FIALLO DANNA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR 1.37.71
1764 RAMI IRICIBAR SOFIA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1831 CASES DAGO ALBA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1683 ARAGON VILLARO LUCIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 01:31,2
1678 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ CARLA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1619 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA ESCUELA ZENIT 1'26''
1781 YANG YANG EIKA ESCUELA ZENIT X
1751 ESTEBAN BUIL MARTINA HINACO MONZÓN
1749 BARRANCO GUZMAN CLAUDIA HINACO MONZÓN
1743 TERES MELER JULIA HINACO MONZÓN
1744 TICHERFATINE CHABANE LINA HINACO MONZÓN
1753 PENA ARNAL CANDELA HINACO MONZÓN
1731 ABADIAS OTAL LAURA INTEC ZOITI
1722 BARCELO FERNANDEZ ABRIL INTEC ZOITI
1721 BERNAL BELENGUER PAZ INTEC ZOITI
1739 DURAN ROMERO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI
1741 MALLEN GAZOL ANA INTEC ZOITI
1732 PEGUERO MESA DANIELA INTEC ZOITI
1737 CHAIBANI HAMMADI ROIYA INTEC ZOITI
1661 ALVAREZ REDONDO MARTINA RAINBOWTEAM
1663 TOMAS HUERTA JARA RAINBOWTEAM
1706 GÓMEZ MORTE CLAUDIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1552 ALEJOS LUCIO ANA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ
1553 CLEMENTE LÓPEZ TELMA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ
1586 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,35
1635 LOBAN ANCOS IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1578 KRIEGER RIBAS NATALIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,43

Longitud FEM (27p)

1670 JIMENEZ PINA ARIADNA AD.PIRINEOS
1629 JAUREGUI COLÁS ARANTXA ALAS
1778 PÉREZ PERULERO PAULA ALAS
1698 GRACIA ARRANZ DANIELA ALAS
1510 ALVARO REDONDO SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1528 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1546 SAN VICENTE VICENTE MARIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1781 Alemany Arregui Marta C.A.CUARTE
1694 Gil Romero Martina C.A.CUARTE
1639 ESPAÑA GIMENEZ SARA CAB



1761 LAMPORLANES BONA BLANCA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1765 MARTINEZ BOU ERIKA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1681 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1680 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1689 FERRAN DE IRIZAR PARRA CRISTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1781 YANG YANG EIKA ESCUELA ZENIT
1653 ARMISEN TEBAR PAULA ESCUELA ZENIT
1651 HUESO ORTIZ AINHOA ESCUELA ZENIT
1750 PLASENCIA DURAN NAOMY HINACO MONZÓN
1742 RABHI DOUNIA HINACO MONZÓN
1712 MARTINEZ ORDOVAS IRINA INTEC ZOITI
1667 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA RAINBOWTEAM
1666 MUR MONTES CELIA RAINBOWTEAM
1707 POVES SERRANO JULIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1557 ALEJOS SANCHO RAQUEL TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ
1581 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1576 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Pértiga FEM

1571 BETRAN BLASCO ADRIANA ALAS
1631 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA ALAS
1520 PEIRÓ GERMANI OLGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1537 PÉREZ BALLESTERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1641 GIL VELA CARLOTA CAB
1774 BALLARIN TORGUET AINA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1764 RAMI IRICIBAR SOFIA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1685 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1624 URZAY CERDAN JIMENA ESCUELA ZENIT
1744 TICHERFATINE CHABANE LINA HINACO MONZÓN
1755 ALVIRA CHESA SARA HINACO MONZÓN
1840 FELEZ RECAJ IXEIA INTEC ZOITI
1737 CHAIBANI HAMMADI ROIYA INTEC ZOITI
1740 PALACIN BERDUN AINARA INTEC ZOITI
1660 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA RAINBOWTEAM
1552 ALEJOS LUCIO ANA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ

Peso FEM (26p)

1672 RUANO PEREZ AMANDA AD.PIRINEOS
1779 BALDOVÍN GÓMEZ IRENE ALAS
1697 SANMARTIN ESPINOSA MARA ALAS
1633 URIBE ALONSO NEREA ALAS
1516 JUANTO CORNEJO VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1500 BASCUÑANA MALON LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1503 ULDEMOLÍNS PEIRÓ DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1696 Arrimada Hernandez Leire C.A.CUARTE
1780 Sanchez Aznar Nerea C.A.CUARTE
1758 MOYA FREIXAS ALBA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1766 ORIACH VICENTE CAYETANA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1760 CONTE SORINAS AMAIA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1678 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ CARLA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1688 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1679 CASTILLO LIZALDE EVA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1652 FERRI   BONEL ADRIANA ESCUELA ZENIT
1625 PARICIO GALINDO IZARBE ESCUELA ZENIT
1569 CLAVERIA HEREDIA URSULA ESCUELA ZENIT
1747 KERMICHE CELINE HINACO MONZÓN



1754 GARCIA GARRIGA VALERIA HINACO MONZÓN
1717 MARTINEZ ARNEDO CIES INTEC ZOITI
1665 MARTINEZ LORENTE LUCIA RAINBOWTEAM
1708 CORONEL CALVO ALICIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1554 GARCÍA AYUDA INES TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ
1555 LOP IBAÑEZ VICTORIA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ
1575 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Relevos FEM (20 equipos - 5s)

1672 RUANO PEREZ AMANDA AD.PIRINEOS
1670 JIMENEZ PINA ARIADNA AD.PIRINEOS
1673 ZUERA TOMEY VALENTINA AD.PIRINEOS
1674 LASHERAS EGEA NAIA AD.PIRINEOS
1698 GRACIA ARRANZ DANIELA ALAS
1629 JAUREGUI COLÁS ARANTXA ALAS
1778 PÉREZ PERULERO PAULA ALAS
1834 OLIVAN GARCIA ELVIRA ALAS
1779 BALDOVÍN GÓMEZ IRENE ALAS
1632 BARRIO MENA LORENA ALAS
1700 LANGA MARTÍN SELMA ALAS
1813 LEAL PELEGRÍN JULIETA ALAS
1836 Simion Ana Maria C.A.CUARTE
1696 Arrimada Hernandez Leire C.A.CUARTE
1781 Alemany Arregui Marta C.A.CUARTE
1695 Comin Taratiel Carlota C.A.CUARTE
1639 ESPAÑA GIMENEZ SARA CAB
1640 COLOME GARCIA ELIA CAB
1642 LISA SIN CARLA CAB
1847 MUR SALINAS MARTINA CAB
1761 LAMPORLANES BONA BLANCA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1763 TORRES FIALLO DANNA EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1827 TONKARA TONKARA BINTOU EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1762 PALACIN GARCIA AZAREL EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1679 CASTILLO LIZALDE EVA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1683 ARAGON VILLARO LUCIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1685 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1687 ALONSO MARCO EMMA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1619 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA ESCUELA ZENIT
1620 IBAÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA ESCUELA ZENIT
1624 URZAY CERDAN JIMENA ESCUELA ZENIT
1784 MALLEA AL-ASSadi OLIVIA ESCUELA ZENIT
1748 SOPENA ARROYO MARTINA HINACO MONZÓN
1750 PLASENCIA DURAN NAOMY HINACO MONZÓN
1742 RABHI DOUNIA HINACO MONZÓN
1751 ESTEBAN BUIL MARTINA HINACO MONZÓN
1745 CAÑIZARES RASO MARA HINACO MONZÓN
1726 ARGUIS MARTINEZ LUCIA INTEC ZOITI
1724 FRANCO ARAZO ANA INTEC ZOITI
1727 GUERRERO ABADIAS INES INTEC ZOITI
1716 LASHERAS ATARES ADRIANA INTEC ZOITI
1720 MARIN VITALLA LUCIA INTEC ZOITI
1712 MARTINEZ ORDOVAS IRINA INTEC ZOITI
1710 VAL GALINDO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI
1730 ZAFRA SARVISE EMMA INTEC ZOITI
1660 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA RAINBOWTEAM
1661 ALVAREZ REDONDO MARTINA RAINBOWTEAM
1662 HERRAIZ UTRILLA CRISTINA RAINBOWTEAM
1663 TOMAS HUERTA JARA RAINBOWTEAM



1664 NOGUERAS OBREGON CARLA RAINBOWTEAM
1665 MARTINEZ LORENTE LUCIA RAINBOWTEAM
1667 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA RAINBOWTEAM
1668 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA RAINBOWTEAM
1669 PELLEJER DUMAL CELIA RAINBOWTEAM
1705 IBARZO FERNÁNDEZ VALERIA STADIUM CASABLANCA

TURÓN PIÑA MARTINA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1707 POVES SERRANO JULIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1706 GÓMEZ MORTE CLAUDIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1556 LOURO CLAVERÍA CARLA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ
1555 LOP IBAÑEZ VICTORIA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ
1551 ROBRES ANTOLIN SARA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ
1553 CLEMENTE LÓPEZ TELMA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ
1579 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1586 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1583 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1581 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1691 RODRIGO NAVARRO IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1690 KIETENGA OUEDRAOGO REBECCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1635 LOBAN ANCOS IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1636 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1585 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1637 MELIC VILLAR NINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1825 BLANCO PIEDRAFITA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1588 GARRIDO GARZA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1580 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1587 BIELSA NIETO VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1505 SÁNCHEZ MARINHO CAROLINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1506 NIETO BERNAD ELSA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1507 NIETO BERNAD LEYRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1519 ORTE MOLINER NAIARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1528 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1530 DE PABLO ELVIRA NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1539 HANSSEN LAFUENTE CLAIRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1549 SERRANO GRACIA SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1536 PARDO GARCÍA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1618 PEREZ PASCUAL CARLA ESCUELA ZENIT
1569 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA ESCUELA ZENIT
1621 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA ESCUELA ZENIT
1788 ARNAR LOMBARTE MARTINA ESCUELA ZENIT



60m MASC (37p - 7s)

1167 HERNANDEZ MIRAVETE MARTIN ALAS 9,32
1168 BALDOVÍN GÓMEZ NICOLÁS ALAS
1080 MARTÍNEZ VENTURA LEÓN ALAS
1039 RUIZ IMAZ ASIER ALAS
1221 HERNANDEZ ALEJO NOEL ENRIQUE ALAS
1226 CURIEL PEREZ DAVID ALAS
1219 ESPINOSA ESTEBAN JORGE ALAS
1194  MARTÍNEZ  ROQUES LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9.12
1006  MANAGUA BARRIOS DIEGO ALEJANDRO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,28
1014 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1005 ABDALLAH BIOTA HUGO RÁED ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,45
1119 Molina Lavilla Jorge C.A.CUARTE 8,69"
1175 Val Bayarri Mariano C.A.CUARTE 10,21"
1090 MAO YANBO CAB
1159 GARCIA TORGUET JORGE EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1158 TORRENS PUYUELO MATEO EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1034 ARRIBAS VIRTUS MARTIN ESCUELA ZENIT X
1036 SANCHO RODRIGUEZ JUAN ESCUELA ZENIT X
1180 BURILLO GOMEZ AXEL ESCUELA ZENIT X
1147 CIVIAC ANDREU ADRIAN HINACO MONZÓN
1141 MALLEN GAZOL ANDRES INTEC ZOITI
1129 POBLADOR GARCIA DIEGO INTEC ZOITI
1137 GARCIA MARTIN NACHO INTEC ZOITI 9,32
1198 GERONA GOMEZ PABLO LA ESTRELLA
1199 BERNAD ALEGRE ADRIAN LA ESTRELLA
1050 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,37
1083 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,76
1046 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,84
1054 FANDOS IGADO JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,90
1049 ARRUEGO VELILLA ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,39
1048 ARRUEGO VELILLA NICOLAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,18
1045 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,71
1105 DRAGOMIR VICTOR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,00
1087 CAÑADA PEREZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,27
1086 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,70
1052 ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,61
1053 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,06

60mv MASC (16p - 3s)

1079 LEON LOPEZ IZAN ALAS 10,57
1040 CUBERO EGUÍA PEDRO ALAS 12,86
1000  JAUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11.05
1004 SIMÓN  CALLEJA CÉSAR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11.69
1013 BLASCO MONFORT NEIZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1173 Soler Rodrigo Juan C.A.CUARTE 11,96"
1174 Louzan Gonzalez Adriel C.A.CUARTE X
1160 ORIACH VICENTE LUCAS EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1155 CULLERÉ BAFALUY MAX EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1035 AZNAR JOVEN ALONSO ESCUELA ZENIT X
1181 AZUARA RUIZ MANUEL ESCUELA ZENIT X
1178 SAENZ NAVARRO PEDRO GERMAN ESCUELA ZENIT X
1135 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL INTEC ZOITI 10,87
1043 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,73
1044 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,36
1047 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,62



500m MASC (19p - 2s)

1170 BLANCO PELACHO ALVARO ALAS
1204 GRACIA IBAÑEZ MARTÍN ALAS
1041 MORA HERRERO DANIEL ALAS
1038 TEVAR GIMENEZ DANIEL ALAS
1007 GARCÍA HERRERO JAIME ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1.29.57
1010  DE LUCAS  DE FRANCISCO ELOY ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1.30.11
1171 Gomez Esteras Jorge C.A.CUARTE 1,27,67"
1118 Fuertes Martinez Jorge C.A.CUARTE 1,42,96"
1088 PINTADO PERA SERGIO CAB
1163 BUESO MARTINEZ MARCOS EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1157 CLEMENTE MARIAS MARIO EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1076 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MARCOS ESCUELA ZENIT 1'15''
1037 SANCHEZ LASCORZ DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT X
1148 BOIX OSET ERIK HINACO MONZÓN
1131 CASTELLAR AGUSTIN RODRIGO INTEC ZOITI
1130 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS INTEC ZOITI
1200 GARCIA BOIXADOS MARC LA ESTRELLA
1103 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,30,74
1042 SANZ VICENTE YAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,33,51

Longitud MASC (23p)

1099 JULIAN PRIETO DENIS ALAS
1081 LABEAGA RODRÍGUEZ ANDER ALAS
1631 TORNERO GÓMEZ MARC ALAS
1007 GARCÍA HERRERO JAIME ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1010  DE LUCAS  DE FRANCISCO ELOY ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1002 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS NACHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1175 Val Bayarri Mariano C.A.CUARTE
1120 Gallego Marquina Joel C.A.CUARTE
1089 SANCHO MURILLO MARCO CAB
1160 ORIACH VICENTE LUCAS EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1161 MUR FERNANDEZ DIEGO EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1158 TORRENS PUYUELO MATEO EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1181 AZUARA RUIZ MANUEL ESCUELA ZENIT
1037 SANCHEZ LASCORZ DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT
1034 ARRIBAS VIRTUS MARTIN ESCUELA ZENIT
1144 GONZALEZ POLO ALVARO HINACO MONZÓN
1132 ARAZO MUNIESA DAMIAN INTEC ZOITI
1133 JODAR FERRER DIEGO INTEC ZOITI
1199 BERNAD ALEGRE ADRIAN LA ESTRELLA
1201 ORMAD GRASA MIGUEL LA ESTRELLA
1046 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1044 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1085 GARVEN GONZALEZ LIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Pértiga MASC (10p)

1080 MARTÍNEZ VENTURA LEÓN ALAS
1014 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1012 GONZALEZ MORENO GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1173 Soler Rodrigo Juan C.A.CUARTE
1159 GARCIA TORGUET JORGE EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1035 AZNAR JOVEN ALONSO ESCUELA ZENIT
1151 JULIAN VILARO ALEJANDRO HINACO MONZÓN
1129 POBLADOR GARCIA DIEGO INTEC ZOITI
1140 PUEYO CIUNGAN ERIC INTEC ZOITI
1047 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



Peso MASC (20p)

1168 BALDOVÍN GÓMEZ NICOLÁS ALAS
1170 BLANCO PELACHO ALVARO ALAS
1221 HERNANDEZ ALEJO NOEL ENRIQUE ALAS
1009 RIOJA ROJO TELMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1222 MUTOMBO ALCAINE UNAI ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1174 Louzan Gonzalez Adriel C.A.CUARTE
1118 Fuertes Martinez Jorge C.A.CUARTE
1172 Saenz Mark C.A.CUARTE
1165 SOTO MORENO SAMUEL CAB
1155 CULLERÉ BAFALUY MAX EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1156 CLEMENTE MARIAS DANIEL EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1180 BURILLO GOMEZ AXEL ESCUELA ZENIT
1078 GIL LORENTE PABLO ESCUELA ZENIT
1145 MONSONET PEREZ IKER HINACO MONZÓN
1146 MARTINEZ LLORENS JOEL HINACO MONZÓN
1134 CHUQUIMARCA BARRETO JORDI ALEXANDER INTEC ZOITI
1141 MALLEN GAZOL ANDRES INTEC ZOITI
1202 LOPEZ CEACHE IKER LA ESTRELLA
1051 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1104 FUENTES CABALLERO ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Relevos MASC (13 equipos - 4s)

1167 HERNANDEZ MIRAVETE MARTIN ALAS
1079 LEON LOPEZ IZAN ALAS
1040 CUBERO EGUÍA PEDRO ALAS
1204 GRACIA IBAÑEZ MARTÍN ALAS
1099 JULIAN PRIETO DENIS ALAS
1081 LABEAGA RODRÍGUEZ ANDER ALAS
1038 TEVAR GIMENEZ DANIEL ALAS
1631 TORNERO GÓMEZ MARC ALAS
1119 Molina Lavilla Jorge C.A.CUARTE
1172 Saenz Mark C.A.CUARTE
1171 Gomez Esteras Jorge C.A.CUARTE
1120 Gallego Marquina Joel C.A.CUARTE
1088 PINTADO PERA SERGIO CAB
1089 SANCHO MURILLO MARCO CAB
1090 MAO YANBO CAB
1165 SOTO MORENO SAMUEL CAB
1161 MUR FERNANDEZ DIEGO EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1163 BUESO MARTINEZ MARCOS EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1156 CLEMENTE MARIAS DANIEL EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1157 CLEMENTE MARIAS MARIO EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
1076 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MARCOS ESCUELA ZENIT
1078 GIL LORENTE PABLO ESCUELA ZENIT
1036 SANCHO RODRIGUEZ JUAN ESCUELA ZENIT
1145 MONSONET PEREZ IKER HINACO MONZÓN
1144 GONZALEZ POLO ALVARO HINACO MONZÓN
1146 MARTINEZ LLORENS JOEL HINACO MONZÓN
1148 BOIX OSET ERIK HINACO MONZÓN
1132 ARAZO MUNIESA DAMIAN INTEC ZOITI
1137 GARCIA MARTIN NACHO INTEC ZOITI
1130 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS INTEC ZOITI
1135 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL INTEC ZOITI
1198 GERONA GOMEZ PABLO LA ESTRELLA
1200 GARCIA BOIXADOS MARC LA ESTRELLA
1201 ORMAD GRASA MIGUEL LA ESTRELLA



1202 LOPEZ CEACHE IKER LA ESTRELLA
1050 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1083 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1043 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1054 FANDOS IGADO JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1049 ARRUEGO VELILLA ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1048 ARRUEGO VELILLA NICOLAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1085 GARVEN GONZALEZ LIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1045 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1194  MARTÍNEZ  ROQUES LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1000  JAUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1004 SIMÓN  CALLEJA CÉSAR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1012 GONZALEZ MORENO GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1006  MANAGUA BARRIOS DIEGO ALEJANDRO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1013 BLASCO MONFORT NEIZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1009 RIOJA ROJO TELMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1002 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS NACHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1222 MUTOMBO ALCAINE UNAI ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71


